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At Bluewater Enterprises, we believe that quality 

marine electronics should not come at the expense 

of affordability. That is why we are committed to 

delivering rugged, reliable gear built to thrive in 

even the most demanding marine environments, 

whether you are refitting a vessel or starting fresh 

from the deck up.

We understand what the sea throws at you. That 

is why every component, from our switches to 

our cabling, is built to withstand salt, spray, and 

time.

What you’ll find inside

•	 Marine-Grade Switches 

•	 High-Performance Busbars 

•	 Compact, Rugged Couplers 

•	 Customizable Actuators 

•	 Durable NMEA Cables 

•	 And More
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Power
Distribution
Power where it counts.  
Protection when it matters.
Your electr ical  system is  only as strong as 

the components behind it .  From Batter y 

Switches  to Circuit  Breakers ,  Busbars ,  and 

Relays ,  our power distr ibution products 

manage current safely,  isolate loads,  and 

protect cr it ical  systems.  Designed for  the 

harsh real it ies of  the marine environment 

such as salt  spray,  vibration,  and t ime, 

ever y component is  built  to per form  when 

it  matters most.  Whether wir ing a new 

vessel  or  upgrading an older system, this  is 

where rel iable power begins.

Product Category Page #

Battery Switches 6-11

Busbars 12-21

Circuit Breakers 22-29

Relays 30-31
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On/off 
Switch
•	 Single Circuit Switch
•	 3/8” - 16  Tin-Plated Copper Studs
•	 Distance Between Mounting Holes: 2.17”

Continuous Rating: 300 Amps DC  
Intermittent Rating: 500 Amps DC (5 min)
Cranking Rating: 900 Amps DC (30 sec)
MOQ: 10

9800-006-10 
Panel Mount

9800-006-11 
Surface Mount

9800-007-10 
Panel Mount

9800-007-11 
Surface Mount

Off/1/2/Both
Switch
•	 3/8” - 16  Tin-Plated Copper Studs
•	 Distance Between Mounting Holes: 2.17”

Continuous Rating: 300 Amps DC  
Intermittent Rating: 500 Amps DC (5 min)
Cranking Rating: 900 Amps DC (30 sec)
MOQ: 10

Off/1/2 
Switch
•	 3/8” - 16 Tin-Plated Copper Studs
•	 Distance Between Mounting Holes: 2.17”

Continuous Rating: 300 Amps DC  
Intermittent Rating: 500 Amps DC (5 min)
Cranking Rating: 900 Amps DC (30 sec)
MOQ: 10

9800-008-10 
Panel Mount

9800-008-11 
Surface Mount

On/off
Dual Circuit Switch
•	 3/8” - 16 Tin-Plated Copper Studs
•	 Distance Between Mounting Holes: 2.17”

Continuous Rating: 300 Amps DC  
Intermittent Rating: 450 Amps DC (5 min)
Cranking Rating: 675 Amps DC (30 sec)
MOQ: 10

9800-010-10 
Panel Mount

9800-010-11 
Surface Mount

•	 3/8” - 16 Tin-Plated Copper Studs
•	 Distance Between Mounting Holes: 2.17”

On/offOn/off
Dual Circuit plus SwitchDual Circuit plus Switch

Continuous Rating: 300 Amps DC  
Intermittent Rating: 450 Amps DC (5 min)
Cranking Rating: 675 Amps DC (30 sec)
MOQ: 10

9800-011-10 
Panel Mount

9800-011-11 
Surface Mount

Bluewater Enterprises  offers 

high qual ity Batter y Switches 

for  marine power management. 

Bui lt  with corrosion-resistant 

materials ,  they ensure secure 

connec tions  and efficient 

distribution .  Engineered for 

durabil i ty  and safety,  our switches 

keep your boat powered and ready.
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Max Voltage: 48VDC  
Cable Size: 4/0 AWG

All Non-Motorized Switches

Max Voltage: 16VDC 
Cable Size: 26 AWG 
Multipurpose 5 Wire

All Motorized Switches

Great For:  Reliable power 

management,  batter y isolation, 

and safe high- current handling 

with secure connections.

Battery  

Switches

Batter y 

Switches MOQ 

specif ied in 

product detai ls.
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Continuous Rating: 300 Amps DC  
Intermittent Rating: 500 Amps DC (5 min)
Cranking Rating: 900 Amps DC (30 sec)
MOQ: N/A

Motorized  
32 Volt Switch
•	 3/8” - 16  Tin-Plated Copper Studs
•	 Distance Between Mounting Holes: 2.13”
•	 Available with Black, Red, or Yellow Knobs
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Remote Rocker switch 
w/ slide window
•	 LED Power Indicators (Red, Yellow, Green)
•	 Safety Window
•	 1.97” H  x 1.0” W

Tab size: .250
Control rating: 20A @4-14V / 15A @ 15-28V 
MOQ: N/A

Overview Part # Function

Our remote rocker 
switches pair perfectly 
with our motorized 
switches for easy engine 
control and auxiliary 
battery charging. A 
safety slide window 
prevents accidental 
shut-offs, while red, 
green, and yellow LEDs 
indicate power status.

*2022 (ON)-OFF-
(ON)

2145 (ON)-OFF-
(ON)

2146 ON-OFF-ON

2155-C ON-ON

Remote rocker switch 
Ordering guide

*All rocker switches have two lights, but the 2022 model features dual-color lighting.

Continuous Rating: 125 Amps  
Intermittent Rating: 140 Amps
MOQ: 10

Auto Charging
Relay
•	 3/8” - 16  Tin-Plated Copper Studs
•	 Distance Between Mounting Holes: 2.17”
•	 Automatically combines batteries when 

charging and isolates when not

9800-7101-00

Continuous Rating: 300 Amps DC  
Intermittent Rating: 500 Amps DC (5 min)
Cranking Rating: 900 Amps DC (30 sec)
MOQ: N/A

VSR automatically connects or disconnects 
batteries based on voltage; a 2-stud switch can 
function as one if wired accordingly.

2 Stud Motorized 
battery Switch or vsr

•	 3/8” - 16  Tin-Plated Copper Studs
•	 Distance Between Mounting Holes: 2.13”
•	 Available with Black, Red, or Yellow Knobs

9805-206-11

4 Stud Motorized 
battery Switch w/ VSR
VSR automatically connects or disconnects 
batteries based on voltage level and is rated for 
300 amps.

•	 3/8” - 16 Tin-Plated Copper Studs
•	 Distance Between Mounting Holes: 2.13”
•	 Available with Black, Red, or Yellow Knobs

Continuous Rating: 300 Amps DC  
Intermittent Rating: 500 Amps DC (5 min)
Cranking Rating: 900 Amps DC (30 sec)
MOQ: N/A

9800-211-119800-206-11
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Wire Size Cranking 
30 Sec.

Intermittent 
5 Min.

Continuous 
(UL 1107)

2/0 AWG 
(70mm2) 1,000A 400A 225A

4/0 AWG 
(120mm2) 1,100A 400A 300A

2x4/0 AWG 
(2x120mm2) 1,450A 700A 500A

Solenoid Remote Switch
Wire size and current ratings
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Switch holder Diagrams
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Solenoid remote 
Switch
•	 Mounting Holes 0.21”
•	 Distance Between Mounting Holes: 2.99”

Terminal Stud Size: 3/8” - 16
Control Voltage: 9 -16VDC 
MOQ: N/A

9805-7700-0 (Latching)
9805-7713-0 (Auto Release)

9805-7101-0 (Latching)

Solenoid remote
Auto Charging Relay
•	 Mounting Holes 0.19”
•	 Distance Between Mounting Holes: 2.13”

Terminal Stud Size: 3/8” - 16
Control Voltage: 9 -16VDC 
MOQ: N/A

Single battery 
Switch holder

•	 Standard 
	 White: 17000-003-001 
	 Black: 17000-003-000	

•	 With 38 Series Breaker Holes 
	 White: 17000-004-001 
	 Black: 17000-004-000

•	 With Mid-Range & 38 Series Breaker Holes 
	 White: 17000-005-001 
	 Black: 17000-005-000

MOQ: N/A

•	 Standard 
	 White: 17000-001-001 
	 Black: 17000-001-000	

•	 With 38 Series Breaker Holes 
	 White: 17000-002-001 
	 Black: 17000-002-000

MOQ: N/A

Dual battery
Switch holder
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Cover: 312314-B-021

312314-B-020

Terminal block style
12 gang - 250 amp
•	 1/4” Stud Size Stainless Steel
•	 Mounting Holes. 0225”
•	 Distance Between Mounting Holes: 8.50”
•	 Take 5/32” Pan Head Machine Screw

Max Voltage: 300V/48VDC 
Current Rating: 250 A
MOQ: 10 / Cover (20)

312105-B-020

Cover 312105-B-021

Terminal block style
10 gang - 150 amp
•	 1/4” Stud Size Stainless Steel
•	 Mounting Holes 0.21”
•	 Distance Between Mounting Holes: 5.25”
•	 Take 5.32” Pan Head Machine Screws

Max Voltage: 300V/48VDC 
Current Rating: 150 A
MOQ: 10 / Cover (25)

Terminal block style
10 gang - 150 amp

•	 1/4” Stud Size Stainless Steel
•	 Mounting Holes 0.21”
•	 Distance Between Mounting Holes: 8.25”
•	 Take 5.32” Pan Head Machine Screws

Max Voltage: 300V/48VDC 
Current Rating: 150 A
MOQ: 10 / Cover (25)

Terminal block style
20 gang - 150 amp

•	 5/16” Stud Size Stainless Steel
•	 Mounting Holes 0.20”
•	 Distance Between Mounting Holes: 1.88”
•	 Take 5/32” Pan Head Machine Screw

Terminal block style
10 gang - 150 amp 
Dual Studs

Max Voltage: 300V/48VDC 
Current Rating: 150 A
MOQ: 10

Cover: 312301-B-021
Cover: 312302-B-021

312301-B-020

312723-B-022 (with cover)

•	 Mounting Holes. 0.0225”
•	 Distance Between Mounting Holes: 4.5”
•	 Take 5/32” Pan Head Machine Screw

RGB  
Busbar

Max Voltage: 300V/48VDC 
Current Rating: 100 A
MOQ: 10

312404-B-022

312302-B-020

5 Position busbar  
100 AMP
•	 1/4” Stud Size Stainless Steel
•	 Mounting Holes 0.20”
•	 Distance Between Mounting Holes: 3.56”
•	 Take 5.32” Pan Head Machine Screws

Max Voltage: 300V/48VDC 
Current Rating: 100 A
MOQ: 16 / Cover (25)

Bluewater Enterprises  offers 

Heav y Duty  and Common 

Busbars ,  Sealed Busbars ,  and 

Power Posts  designed for  secure 

power distr ibution in marine 

systems.  Avai lable in multiple 

amperage  options,  these units 

handle high currents rel iably, 

resist  harsh condit ions,  and are 

easy to instal l .

Great For:   Reliable Marine Power 

Distr ibution,  Reducing Wir ing 

Clutter,  and Handling 100A to 

600A With Secure Connections.

BUSBARS

Busbar MOQ 

specif ied 

in product 

detai ls.

Cover: 312314-B-021 Cover: 312301-B-021
Cover: 312302-B-021

312314-B-020 312301-B-020
312302-B-020
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Common stud busbar
4 gang - Positive 
terminal block
•	 3/8”  Terminals
•	 Mounting Holes. 0.25”
•	 Distance Between Mounting Holes: 5.7”
•	 Take 5/32” Pan Head Machine Screw

Max Voltage: 300V/48VDC 
Current Rating: 250 A
MOQ: 10

Cover
312301-B-021 

Red Base
312303-B-025

Black
312303-B-020

313738-B-023

•	 5/16” Terminals
•	 Mounting Holes. 0.25”
•	 Distance Between Mounting Holes: 5.7”
•	 Take 5/32” Pan Head Machine Screw

Common stud busbar
4 gang - Negative 
terminal block 

Max Voltage: 300V/48VDC 
Current Rating: 250 A
MOQ: 10

•	 3/8” And 5/16” Terminals
•	 Mounting Holes. 0.25”
•	 Distance Between Mounting Holes: 5”
•	 Take 5/32” Pan Head Machine Screw

Dual 4 Gang
Busbar

Max Voltage: 300V/48VDC 
Current Rating: 250 A
MOQ: 6

Heavy Duty stud Busbar
4 Gang
•	 3/8”-16 Stud Size Stainless Steel
•	 Mounting Holes 
•	 Distance Between Mounting Holes: 6.26”

Max Voltage: 300V/48VDC 
Current Rating: 600 A
MOQ: 5

Heavy Duty Stud Busbar
8 Gang
•	 3/8”-16 Stud Size Stainless Steel
•	 Mounting Holes 
•	 Distance Between Mounting Holes: 11.13”

Max Voltage: 300V/48VDC 
Current Rating: 600 A
MOQ: 5

312315-B-004

312315-B-008

Cover 312315-B-108

Red Cover 
312315-B-205

Black Cover
312315-B-104

313756-B-023 313856-B-023

Common Stud Busbar 
4  Gang
•	 1/4” Stud Size Stainless Steel
•	 Mounting Holes 0.21”
•	 Distance Between Mounting Holes: 5.25”

Max Voltage: 300V/48VDC 
Current Rating: 150 A
MOQ: 10
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Power Post Red
3/8”  
•	 3/8”  Terminals
•	 Mounting Holes 0.225”
•	 Distance Between Mounting Holes: 1-5/16”

Max Voltage: 48VDC 
Current Rating: 250 A
MOQ: N/A

314300-R-038

Dual Stud busbar 
Copper link
•	 3/8” And 5/16”  Terminals Available
•	 Mounting Holes. 0.225”
•	 Distance Between Mounting Holes: 1.425”

Max Voltage: 48VDC 
Current Rating: 200 A
MOQ: N/A

Link Bar dual 10mm 
3/8-3/8 Copper nickel 
plated

Power Post black
3/8”  
•	 3/8”  Terminals
•	 Mounting Holes 0.225”
•	 Distance Between Mounting Holes: 1-5/16”

Max Voltage: 48VDC 
Current Rating: 250 A
MOQ: N/A

Power Post black
5/16”  
•	 5/16”  Terminals
•	 Mounting Holes 0.225”
•	 Distance Between Mounting Holes: 1-5/16”

Max Voltage: 48VDC 
Current Rating: 250 A
MOQ: N/A

3/8: 312311-A-024
5/16: 312311-A-025

312311-B-008

314300-B-038 314300-B-516

Dual Stud busbar
3/8”
•	 3/8”  Terminals
•	 Mounting Holes. 0.225”
•	 Distance Between Mounting Holes: 1.425”

Max Voltage: 48VDC 
Current Rating: 200 A
MOQ: 5

Cover: 312311-B-021312311-B-020
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Sealed dtp 4 position
busbar
•	 5/16”  Terminals 
•	 Mounting Holes 0.175”
•	 Distance Between Mounting Holes 4”
•	 Take 5/32” Pan Head Machine Screw
•	 Sealed IP67 

Max Voltage: 48VDC 
Current Rating: 200 A
MOQ: N/A

2324-D-056

Sealed dt
busbar
•	 1/4” Or 5/16” Busbar
•	 Mounting Holes 0.225” 
•	 Distance Between Mounting Holes 1.7”
•	 Take 5.32” Pan Head Machine Screws
•	 Sealed IP67

Max Voltage: 48VDC 
Current Rating: 150 A
MOQ: N/A

Sealed dual dt 12 
Position busbar
•	 5/16” Terminals
•	 Mounting Holes 0.225”
•	 Distance Between Mounting Holes 3.8”
•	 Take 5.32” Pan Head Machine Screws
•	 Sealed IP67

Max Voltage: 48VDC 
Current Rating: 300 A
MOQ: N/A

•	 5/16”  Terminals 
•	 Mounting Holes 0.175”
•	 Distance Between Mounting Holes 4”
•	 Take 5/32” Pan Head Machine Screw
•	 Sealed IP67 

Sealed fci 
busbar

Max Voltage: 48VDC 
Current Rating: 150 A
MOQ: N/A

2314-B-000 (Dual Stud)

•	 5/16”  Terminals 
•	 Mounting Holes 0.20”
•	 Distance Between Mounting Holes 2.87”
•	 Sealed IP68 

Deutsch 20 Position
Busbar

Max Voltage: 48VDC 
Current Rating: 350 A
MOQ: N/A

2312-D-256

2314-D-014 (1/4”)
2314-D-056 (5/16”) 

2314-D-256

dtp 
busbar
•	 Mating Connector
•	 Sealed Ip67

Max Voltage: 48VDC 
Current Rating: 100 A. 25 A per contact
MOQ: N/A

DTP04-4P-B4
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30 A Terminal Strip
Jumper Nickel 
plated copper

16000-02-0J

•	 MOQ: 25

30 A Terminal Strip
Layout

16000-02-0B

16000-03-0T

Snap Terminal Strip 
Screw Piece Part B 
Nickel Plated Copper

Tweezers for Snap 30A 
Terminal Strip

•	 Mounting Holes 0.125”
•	 Distance Between Mounting Holes: 0.40”
•	 Current Rating 30 A
•	 MOQ: 25

•	 Used for the Disconnection of Terminals

•	 Customize Your Setup to Fit Your Exact Needs
•	 Combine Part B to Desired Length, Then Cap Off with Part A to 

Create Terminal Strip
•	 Easily Link Them Together Using Our Nickel Plated Copper 

Jumper

Part A

Part B

Jumper

Snap Terminal Strip 
End Piece Part A

•	 Mounting Holes 0.125”
•	 Distance Between Mounting Holes: 0.40”
•	 MOQ: 25

16000-01-0A
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Mid-Range 
Breaker

Max Voltage: 32VDC 
Available Amps: 20, 30, 40, 50, 60A 
MOQ: 20

•	 Mounting Holes 0.23”
•	 Distance Between Mounting Holes: 
•	 1.4” H / 0.75” W

Surface Mount

•	 Mounting Holes 0.09”
•	 Distance Between Mounting Holes: 1.4”

Panel Mount

Panel Mount
78000-9600-xx
*xx indicates amp rating
Options listed below

77000-9600-xxx
*xxx indicates amp rating

Surface Mount
78000-9900-xx
*xx indicates amp rating
Options listed below

77000-9900-xxx
*xxx indicates amp rating

High Amp 
Surface mount

38 Series 
Breaker

High amp  
panel mount

Max Voltage: 32VDC/48VDC 
Available Amps: 30 - 150A
MOQ: 20

•	 Mounting Holes 0.1” (J Hook)
•	 Distance Between Mounting Holes: 0.44”
•	 .250 Tab

•	 1/4” Stud Size Stainless Steel
•	 Mounting Holes 0.26”
•	 Distance Between Mounting Holes: 2.2”

•	 1/4” Stud Size Stainless Steel
•	 Mounting Holes 0.26”
•	 Distance Between Mounting Holes:  

2.1” H / 1.3” W

Max Voltage: 32/50VDC 
Current Rating: 3 -30A 
MOQ: 200

Max Voltage: 32VDC/48VDC 
Current Rating: 30 - 150A 
MOQ: 20

38-xx-#####-P00NB1
*x indicates amp rating
*# Indicates part option 

High Amp Breaker 
Ordering Guide

Parts Available 77000-9600 Panel Mount 
77000-9900 Surface Mount

AMPS Available 
*indicates only available 

with surface mount

30,35,40,50,60,70,80,90 
100,110,120,*130, 150, *200, *250

Example Order 
77000-9900-030

(High Amp Surface Mount) - (30 Amp)

38 Series Ordering Guide Ordering Guide

Part Options

Black Marked Thermal Breaker 
P3X16 
 
White Marked Thermal Breaker 
P3Y16 
 
Black Marked 90 degree screw 
P3XJ6

AMPS Available 3, 4,5, 6, 7, 8, 10, 12, 15, 20, 25, 30

Example Order 
38-03-P3XJ6-P00NB1

(3 Amp) - (Black Marked 90 degree 
screw)

*Some Part Options Are Not Available With Certain Amperages

Bluewater Enterprises  offers 

Circuit  Breakers ,  Shor tstops , 

Fuses ,  and Fuse Boxes  for  rel iable 

protection in marine systems.  Bui lt 

for  durability and  per formance , 

they guard against  overloads and 

shor ts  in demanding condit ions. 

Avai lable in multiple ratings ,  they 

suit  engines,  l ighting,  and vital  on 

board circuits.  These units  are easy 

to instal l  and built  to last .

Great For:  Reliable Circuit 

Protection,  Simplifying Wir ing, 

and Safely Handling 3A to 250A 

With Secure Connections.

Circuit 
Breakers

Circuit 

Breaker MOQ 

specif ied 

in product 

detai ls.
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•	 5/16” Stud Size Stainless Steel
•	 Mounting Holes 0.20”
•	 Distance Between Mounting Holes: 1.88”
•	 Take 5/32” Pan Head Machine Screw

Short stop 
Breaker w/ cover

Max Voltage: 14VDC/28VDC 
Available Amps: 3 - 50A 
MOQ: 100

8700 - xx - #
*x indicates amp
*# Indicates part option

Mini ATC  
Resettable fuse
•	 0.354”  H / 0.197” W
•	 Manual Push Reset
•	 Single Pole, Normal Closed
•	 Fuse is color coded to amp ratings

Max Voltage: 58VDC 
Available Amps: 3 - 30A 
MOQ: 100

77011-8000-003
3 Amps

77011-8000-005
5 Amps

Short Stop  
Ordering Guide

Parts Available 
-XX- for AMP Rating

AMPS Available 5-50

Example Order 
8700-30-2

(Short Stop) - (30 Amp) - (Part 2)

MOQ: 25

8710-00-00

Short Stop  
Boot
•	 Protected Boot / Isolation Cover

ATC FUSE    
Ordering Guide

Parts Available 77011-8000 (Mini) 
77001-8000 

AMPS Available 
*indicates only available 

with non-Mini ATC

3, 5, 6, 6.5, 7.5,  
10, 15, 20, *25, 30

Example Order 
77011-8000-030

(Mini ATC Fuse) - (30 Amp)

ATC Resettable
Fuse
•	 1.18”  H / 0.78” W
•	 Manual Push Reset
•	 Single Pole, Normal Closed
•	 Fuse is color coded to amp ratings

Max Voltage: 12VDC 
Available Amps: 5 - 30A 
MOQ: 100

77001-8000-xxx

24 25



Ci
rc

ui
t 

Br
ea

ke
r 

&
 F

us
e 

Bl
oc

ks
6 & 12 Position 
Breaker Block
•	 M5 main connecting studs
•	 Mounting Holes 0.1695
•	 Distance Between Mounting Holes:  

6 Position: 3.74”  H / 3.54”  W 
12 Position: 6.61”  H / 3.54”  W

Max Voltage: 48VDC  
Current Rating: 100A (6p) / 200A (12p) 
MOQ: N/A

3200-2001-006 
6 Position

3200-2001-012 
12 Position

12 Position ATC 
Fuse block with led
•	 M5 main connecting studs
•	 Mounting Holes 0.1695
•	 Distance Between Mounting Holes:  

4.85”  H / 2.76”  W

Max Voltage: 48VDC 
Current Rating: 200A
MOQ: N/A

6 & 12 position fuse  
block with LEDs 
•	 M5 main connecting studs
•	 Mounting Holes. 0.1695”
•	 Distance Between Mounting Holes:  

6 Position: 2.825”  H / 2.725”  W 
12 Position: 4.725”  H / 2.725”  W

Max Voltage: 48VDC 
Current Rating: 100A
MOQ: N/A

3200-3001-012

6 & 12 Position  
fuse block 
•	 M5 main connecting studs
•	 Mounting Holes. 0.1695”
•	 Distance Between Mounting Holes:  

6 Position: 0.65”  H / 1.125”  W 
10 Position: 1.925”  H / 1.125”  W

Max Voltage: 48VDC 
Current Rating: 100A (6p) / 200A (10p) 
MOQ: N/A

3200-100-006 
6 Position

3200-100-010 
10 Position

3200-0001-006 
6 Position

3200-0001-012 
12 Position

6 & 12 position 
fuse block
•	 M5 main connecting studs
•	 Mounting Holes. 0.1750”
•	 Distance Between Mounting Holes:  

6 Position: 3.709”  H / 2.331”  W 
12 Position: 5.285”  H / 2.325”  W

Max Voltage: 48VDC 
Current Rating: 100A (6p) / 200A (12p)

3200-3003-006 
6 Position

3200-3003-012 
12 Position

Safety  
HUb 
•	 M8 main connecting studs
•	 Mounting Holes. 0.2360”
•	 Distance Between Mounting Holes:  

3.995”  H / 4.705”  W

Max Voltage: 48VDC 
Current Rating: 100A

3000-4001-00
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In Line  
Fuse Holder
•	 Sealed IP67
•	 ATC Fuse Holder
•	 Mounting Tab

1200100-0092
Kit

1200101-0092 
Terminal Only

12 position ATC 
breaker block
•	 M5 main connecting studs
•	 Mounting Holes 0.1695
•	 Distance Between Mounting Holes:  

6.875”  H / 1.25”  W

Max Voltage: 48VDC 
Current Rating: 200A
MOQ: N/A

In line circuit  
breaker holder
•	 Gasket-sealed for waterproof protection
•	 Clear cap for easy resets
•	 Mounting tab

3000-1101-012

1200500-0092

elci  
cover

1500-909-000

C-Series power 
selector

353-11035-C

MOQ: 100

MOQ: 100

Circuit breaker 
boot

Black toggle

1300600-0092

1300400-0092 
Black

1300411-0092 
Clear

6 position ATC  
fuse block
•	 M5 main connecting studs
•	 Mounting Holes 0.1695
•	 Distance Between Mounting Holes:  

3.43”  H / 1.25”  W 

Max Voltage: 48VDC 
Current Rating: 100A
MOQ: N/A

3200-1101-006

MOQ: N/A

MOQ: N/A

MOQ: N/A

MOQ: N/A28 29



Re
la

ys

Hardware Includes: 
•	 2x #8/32 Nuts
•	 4x #10/32 Nuts

Motor Reversing
Module

2300-1001-A (No Hardware)
2300-1001-B (w/ Hardware)
MOQ: 5

•	 4x #10/32 Connecting Studs
•	 2x #8/32 Connecting Studs
•	 IP69 Sealed
•	 Voltage range: 12 - 24v
•	 80 amp reverse

Sensor Module
Waste tank PCB

2301-1777-01
MOQ: 5

•	 IP69 Sealed Deutsch connector
•	 Mounting hole: .20”
•	 Distance between holes: 2.5”

40 AMP
Sealed Relay

2301-0002-A (No Hardware) 
2301-0002-B (w/ Hardware)
MOQ: 16

•	 IP69 Sealed
•	 Voltage range: 12 - 24v
•	 Connecting Studs 2x #10/32

80 AMP  
Sealed Relay

2301-0082-A
MOQ: 16

•	 IP69 Sealed
•	 Voltage range: 12 - 24v
•	 Connecting Studs 2x #10/32

Bluewater Enterprises  Sealed 

Relays  and Modules  del iver 

rel iable switching power in harsh 

marine condit ions.  Rated at  40 or 

80 amps,  they are built  to handle 

high current loads  and resist 

moisture,  salt ,  and vibration.  They 

are ideal  for  engines,  l ighting, 

and other demanding systems. 

These compact modules make 

installation easy .

Great For:  Reliable high- current 

switching in tough marine 

condit ions.

Sealed
Relays

Relay MOQ 

specif ied 

in product 

detai ls.
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Switch 
Options
Control when you need it.
Reliability when it counts.
Your system’s control depends on the switches 

that power it. From Mechanical to Electronic 

Switches, our products are designed for precision 

and durability in demanding marine environments. 

Engineered to withstand salt spray, vibration, 

and time, they provide secure and consistent 

operation for power circuits and critical systems. 

Available in 19mm or 22mm, these switches ensure 

reliable performance and easy installation. Tested 

for millions of cycles; they deliver long lasting 

performance and ease of installation. Whether 

outfitting a new vessel or upgrading an existing one, 

this is where dependable control begins.

Product Category Page #

Mechanical Switches 34-43

Electronic Switches 44-55

Actuators / Harnesses 56-59
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Bluewater Enterprises offers 

durable mechanical  switches in 

19 mm and  22 mm  s izes that 

del iver  a sol id tacti le  response in 

marine environments,  along with 

pre -assembled wired versions 

for  easy instal lat ion.  The 

wired switches include 

marine grade leads to 

save t ime and ensure 

consistent per formance. 

Whether integrating 

into new builds or  enhancing 

exist ing systems,  you can count on 

our switches for  precise,  reliable 

control .

Mechanical 
Switches

•	 Mechanical vs. Electrical Switches: 

Mechanical switches toggle or rocker 

control systems through direct physical 

connections. Electrical switches use 

electrical signals to activate components 

without a direct mechanical link. 

•	 Back Tabs:  

Switches have different back tab 

configurations with 2, 3, or more 

terminals depending on their 

function. These variations allow for 

features like LEDs or multiple control 

positions. 

•	 Momentary vs. On/Off Functions:  

Momentary switches activate only while 

pressed, which are ideal for functions like 

horns or starters. 

On/Off switches stay in position and 

are used for devices like lights and bilge 

pumps.

Things to 
know

Switch 
Index

1.	 19mm Switches - Pg. 36 - 37 

		

2.	 22mm Switches – Pg. 38 - 39 

3.	 19mm Pre-Wired – Pg. 40 - 42 

4.	 20mm Pre-Wired – Pg. 43

MOQ for 

switches is 

50 ,  unless 

other wise 

l isted.
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19mm Switches
Ba

ck
 T

ab
s 1 2 3 4

Style: Black w/ Blue Ring
LED Color: Blue
Back Tab: 3
9150-1030 (On/Off)
9150-2030 (Momentary)

Button: SS w/ Translucent Center
LED Color: Blue/Green
Back Tab: 3
9150-1003-A (On/Off)
9150-2003-A (Momentary)

Button: SS w/ Translucent Center
LED Color: RGB
Back Tab: 4
9150-1003 (On/Off)
9150-2003 (Momentary)

Style: SS w/ Blue Ring
LED Color: Blue
Back Tab: 3
9150-1000 (On/Off)
9150-2000 (Momentary)

Button: Machined Head
LED Color: None
Back Tab: 2
9150-1005 (On/Off)
9150-2005 (Momentary)

Button: Machined Head
LED Color: None
Back Tab: 1
9150-1045 (On/Off)
9150-2045 (Momentary)

Button: SS w/ Translucent Ring
LED Color: Blue
Back Tab: 3
9150-1100 (On/Off)
9150-2100 (Momentary)

Button: SS w/ Translucent Ring
LED Color: RGB
Back Tab: 3
9150-1103 (On/Off)
9150-2103 (Momentary)

Style: SS w/ Knob
LED Color: None
Back Tab: 3
9150-1107

Button: SS w/ Translucent Ring
LED Color: Blue
Back Tab: 3
9150-1171

Button: Black w/ Translucent Ring
LED Color: Red
Back Tab: 3
9150-1131 (On/Off)
9150-2131 (Momentary)

Button: Black w/ Translucent Ring
LED Color: Blue
Back Tab: 3
9150-1130 (On/Off)
9150-2130 (Momentary)

Buzzer
Style: Stainless Steel
LED Color: Red
9150-7701
MOQ: 25

Connector  
Wires: 6”
19mm
9150-6006
MOQ: 100

RGB Connector 
19mm
9150-6306 (6” Wire)
9150-6306C (12” Wire)
MOQ: 20

Connector  
Wires: None
19mm
9150-6001
MOQ: 500

Connectors

MOQ: 50
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22mm Switches

Buzzer
LED Color: Red
Back Tab: 1
9050-7701

Anti-Vandal Switch
Button: SS w/ Translucent Center
LED Color: Blue/Red
Back Tab: 2
9051-1114 (On/Off) 
9051-2114 (Momentary)

Switch w/ Jumpers
Button: SS w/ Translucent Center
LED Color: Blue/Red
Back Tab: 2
9051-7001 (On/Off)
9051-7002 (Momentary)

Switch w/ Jumpers Knurl
Button: SS w/ Translucent Center
LED Color: Blue/Red
Back Tab: 2
9051-7001-009 (On/Off)
9051-7002-009 (Momentary)

Switch 3V
Button: SS w/ Translucent Center
LED Color: Blue/Red
Back Tab: 2
9051-7002-003 (Momentary)

Switch w/o Jumpers
Button: SS w/ Translucent Center
LED Color: Blue/Red
Back Tab: 2
9051-7071 (On/Off)

Engine Start/Stop
Button: SS w/ Translucent Ring
LED Color: Green
Back Tab: 4
9052-2008

Horn
Button: SS w/ Translucent Ring
LED Color: Red
Back Tab: 4
9052-2009 (Momentary)

Double Lock
Button: SS w/ Blue Ring
LED Color: Blue
Back Tab: 3
9151-2010 (Momentary)

Button: SS w/ Translucent Ring
LED Color: Blue
Back Tab: 5
9151-9100-0069 (On/Off)

Connector

Connector  
Wires: 12”
22mm
9151-6312
MOQ: 100

Style: Stainless Steel
LED Color: Red
Back Tab: 3
9151-1001 (On/Off)

Button: SS w/ Translucent Ring
LED Color: Red
Back Tab: 3
9151-2001

Switch w/Harness
Button: SS w/ Blue Ring
LED Color: Blue
Back Tab: 3
9151-1010-BATT-12 (On/Off)

Double Lock
Button: SS w/ Blue Ring
LED Color: Blue
Back Tab: 3
9151-1010 (On/Off)

1 2 3 4 5

Ba
ck

 T
ab

s

MOQ: 50
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19MM Pre-Wired

Wire Length: 6”
# Of Wires: 3
LED Color: Blue
Button: Black w/ Blue Ring
9150-1030A-306 (On/Off)

Wire Length: 40”
# Of Wires: 3
LED Color: Blue  
Button: SS w/ Translucent Center
9150-1013-403 (On/Off)
9150-1013-403-1 (w/ Washdown Icon)

Wire Length: 6”
# Of Wires: 3
LED Color:  None  
Button: Machined Head
9150-1045-036-C (On/Off)
9150-2045-036-C (Momentary)

Wire Length: 6”
# Of Wires: 2
LED Color: None  
Button: Machined Head
9150-1045-106 (On/Off)
9150-2045-106 (Momentary)

Wire Length: 6”
# Of Wires: 3
LED Color: Blue  
Button: SS w/ Translucent Ring
9150-1100-306 (On/Off)
9150-2100-306 (Momentary)

Wire Length: 6”
# Of Wires: 2
LED Color:  None  
Button: Non-Machined Face
9150-1005-106 (On/Off)
9150-2005-106 (Momentary)

Wire Length: 6”
# Of Wires: 5
LED Color: Blue  
Button: SS w/ Translucent Ring
9150-1100-506-0069 (On/
Off)

Wire Length: 6” 
# Of Wires: 3
LED Color: Blue  
Button: SS w/ Translucent Ring
9150-1100-306-DTF (3 Wire) (On/Off)
9150-2100-306-DTF (3 Wire) (Momentary)

Wire Length: 6”
# Of Wires: 5
LED Color: Blue  
Button: SS w/ Translucent Ring
9150-1100-506 (On/Off)
9150-2100-506 (Momentary)

Wire Length: 6”
# Of Wires: 5
LED Color: Red  
Button: SS w/ Translucent Ring
9150-1101-506 (On/Off)
9150-2101-506 (Momentary)

Wire Length: 6”
# Of Wires: 3
LED Color: Red  
Button: SS w/ Translucent Ring
9150-1101-306 (On/Off)
9150-2101-306 (Momentary)

Wire Length: 6”
# Of Wires: 3
LED Color: RGB  
Button: SS w/ Translucent Center
9150-1102-306 (On/Off)

MOQ: 50
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19MM Pre-Wired cont. 22MM Pre-Wired

Wire Length: 38”
# Of Wires: 1
LED Color: Blue  
Button: Black w/ Blue Ring
9150-2130-301 (Momentary)

Wire Length: 38”
# Of Wires: 1
LED Color: Blue  
Button: SS w/ Translucent Ring
9150-2130-301-SS (Momentary)

Wire Length: 6”
# Of Wires: 1
LED Color: Red  
Button: SS w/ Translucent Ring
9150-2131-301 (Momentary)

Wire Length: 6”
# Of Wires: 5 (DTF)
LED Color: Red 
Button: SS w/ Translucent Ring
9150-2101-506-DTF (Momentary)

Wire Length: 6”
# Of Wires: 5
LED Color: Green  
Button: SS w/ Translucent Ring
9150-1102-506 (On/Off)

Wire Length: 6”
# Of Wires: 4
LED Color: Red  
Button: SS w/ Translucent Ring
9052-2009-106
9052-2009-106-4 (W/DTM06-4S)

Wire Length: 5’
# Of Wires: 3
LED Color: Blue  
Button: SS w/ Translucent Ring
9050-1014 (On/Off)

Wire Length: 6”
# Of Wires: 4
LED Color: Red  
Button: SS w/ Translucent Ring
9051-1214 (On/Off)
9051-2214 (Momentary)

Wire Length: 6”
# Of Wires: 4
LED Color: Green  
Button: SS w/ Translucent Ring
9052-2008-106-4
9052-2009-106-4 (W/DTM06-4S)

LED Wire
Wire Length: 7.5”
# Of Wires: 2
LED Color: Red
1812-1-20-20310

MOQ: 50 MOQ: 50

Accessories
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At Bluewater Enterprises, we specialize 

in high quality marine grade electrical 

solutions designed for reliability in the 

toughest conditions. Our 22mm and 19mm 

Electronic Switches are a testament to 

our commitment to durability, safety, 

and performance. With IP69K 

waterproofing, stainless steel 

SS316 construction, and 

inrush protection up to 120A, 

our switches ensure smooth 

uninterrupted operation for marine 

and industrial applications. Built to 

withstand shock, salt spray, and harsh 

environments, Bluewater products deliver 

the dependability you need when it matters 

most.

Electronic 
Switches

•	 Programmable Functions: 

Configure a single switch for dimming, 

multi position control, or timed 

functions, offering flexibility and space 

savings. 

•	 Integrated Feedback: 

Built in LED indicators provide 

instant visual confirmation of 

system status, improving safety 

and ease of use. 

•	 Custom Actuators: 

Switches can be fitted with black, 

stainless steel, or translucent actuators 

and labeled to suit specific functions. See 

page 54 for available options and details. 

•	 Low Profile Design: 

With minimal moving parts, electronic 

switches offer compact, modern styling 

and increased resistance to wear and 

corrosion.

Things to 
know

MOQ for 

al l  22mm 

switches is 

set  at  20.

Switch 
Index

1.	 9059 Series (22mm) - Pg. 46 - 49 

		  2n1 Inrush Switch - Pg 46 - 47 

		  22mm Inrush Switch - Pg 48 - 49 

2.	 9060 Series (22 mm) – Pg. 50 - 51 

		  Programmable Inrush Switch 

3.	 9057 Series (19mm) – Pg. 52 - 53 

		  19mm Electronic Switch 

4.	 Actuators / Harnesses – Pg. 54 - 57

Switch 
Guide

Wire Connection

Terminals

Dummy Plug

9057-4914 (19mm)
9053-3914 (22 mm)

114017-ZZ

DT 0462-209-16141
DTP 0462-203-12141
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Upgrade your marine setup with the 2N1 

Inrush Switch built to handle demanding 

electrical loads with seamless control. 

Featuring dual pushbuttons for two outputs 

or up down functions, this rugged switch 

boasts IP69K waterproofing stainless 

steel construction and 120A inrush 

protection for ultimate reliability. 

Designed to withstand salt spray 

extreme shocks and harsh marine 

conditions it delivers precision 

strength and safety because on 

the water every connection 

counts. Whether you’re powering 

critical systems or fine-tuning 

performance, the 2N1 ensures 

you’re always in command.

2N1 Inrush
Switch

•	 Powerful Performance:  

2 x 10A per channel, 20A max. 

•	 Dual Control:  

Two pushbuttons for dual outputs or up/

down control 

•	 Marine-Grade Toughness: 

SS316 stainless steel body, IP69K 

waterproof 

•	 Built for the Elements:  

Salt spray tested (EN ISO 9227-17) 

•	 Shockproof:  

Withstands 20g bump shocks 

•	 Fire-Resistant:  

UL 94 V2 flammability rating, heat-rated 

to 105°C

Features N/O: Normally Open
N/C: Normally Close
2 Output Function

Parts No. Power On Press & Hold Press Press & Hold 
2 buttons

1. N/O (ON)
2. N/O (ON) 9059-7002

1. N/C (OFF)
2. N/C (OFF) 9059-7004

1. N/C (ON)
2. N/O (OFF) 9059-7006

1. N/O - On/Off
2. N/O - On/Off 9059-7009

1. N/O - On/Off 
2. N/C (OFF) 9059-7012

1. N/O - On/Off 
2. N/C (OFF) 9059-7013

1. N/O - On/Off 
2. N/O - On/Off 

NAV/ANC
9059-7014

1. N/C - Dim Up 
50% --> 100% 

2. N/C - Dim Dn 
50% --> 5% 

 
DIMMER 

PWM

9059-7015

Dim up

Dim up

50% 70%

70%
50% --> 70% (100%) 70% --> 30% (5%)

70%

30%

Dim Down

Off

Quick Guide

MOQ for 

al l  22mm 

switches is 

set  at  20.

9059 Series
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Upgrade your boat’s electrical system with 

the 22mm Inrush Protection Switch - built 

tough for marine conditions and engineered 

for seamless operation. Featuring ultra-

bright LED indicators, a waterproof 

stainless steel body, and high-

load surge protection up to 120A, 

this switch keeps your systems 

running safely and efficiently. 

Whether you need reliability 

for critical functions or a sleek, 

professional look, Bluewater’s 

switch delivers both. They are easy 

to install, impact-resistant, and designed to 

last, because when you’re on the water, only 

the best will do.

22mm Inrush
Switch

•	 Power Capacity:  

20A max (1 channel) | 10A max per 

channel (2 channels) 

•	 Night Visibility:  

Blue LED back light for clarity; 

turns red when active 

•	 Built to Last:  

SS316 stainless steel body, IP69K 

waterproof rating 

•	 Extreme Durability:  

Salt spray (EN ISO 9227-17) & 20g shock 

tested 

•	 Heat & Safety:  

UL 94 V2 flammability-rated, withstands 

up to 105°C

Features Function Parts No. Off 1st On 2nd On 3rd On Rear Mark Page

Off-On 9059-1113 (Blue) RedRed X X Red DotRed Dot

Off- (On) 9059-2113 (Blue) RedRed X X Green DotGreen Dot

NAV/ANC 9059-3114 (Blue) GreenGreen RedRed X White DotWhite Dot

Off-On-On 9059-3113 (Blue) GreenGreen RedRed X Blue Dot

Off-On-On-Both 9059-3115 (Blue) GreenGreen RedRed YellowYellow Yellow DotYellow Dot

Off-(On)-(On) 9059-2123 (Blue) GreenGreen RedRed X Green DotGreen Dot

Off-(On) 9059-2213 (Red)(Red) RedRed X X Green DotGreen Dot

Auto NAV Photo Sensor 9059-3734 (Blue) GreenGreen RedRed YellowYellow White DotWhite Dot

Timer ON (1 min G)
            OFF (2min Y) 9059-1555 (Blue) RedRed GreenGreen YellowYellow Red DotRed Dot

Timer ON (2 min RED) 
--> OFF 9059-1555F (Blue) RedRed X X Red DotRed Dot

Dimmer 9059-3116 (Blue) RedRed X X Green DotGreen Dot

3-way Switch 9059-5113 (Blue) RedRed X X Red DotRed Dot

Off-(On)  
Ground 9059-2713 (Blue) RedRed PurplePurple Purple DotPurple Dot

Off-On 
Ground 9059-1713 (Blue) RedRed PurplePurple Purple DotPurple Dot

Off-(On) 
Signal 9059-2118 (Blue) RedRed PurplePurple Green DotGreen Dot

On-(Off) 9059-2913 RedRed (Blue) X X Green DotGreen Dot

Quick Guide

MOQ for 

al l  22mm 

switches is 

set  at  20.

9059 Series
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Upgrade your marine electrical system 

with the 22mm Programmable Switch, 

offering 8 adjustable amp settings and 

easy press-and-hold setup. Built with SS316 

stainless steel, IP69K waterproofing, and 

inrush protection up to 120A, it’s 

made for harsh marine conditions. 

A Red LED indicator provides 

instant feedback when the 

pump is running. Its compact 

design fits tight panels without 

compromising performance, giving 

you smart control in any environment.

22mm  
Programmable
Switch

•	 Flexible Power Options:  

20A max (1 channel) or 10A per channel 

(2 channels) 

•	 Customizable Protection:  

8 programmable amp settings 

including 3, 5, 6, 7.5, 10, 15, 20, 

and 0 

•	 Easy Setup:  

Adjust breaker current with a 

simple press-and-hold 

•	 Inrush Protection:  

Handles 120A surges for 120µs before 

fault mode 

•	 Marine-Grade Durability:  

SS316 stainless steel, IP69K waterproof, 

salt spray & shock tested

Features

Quick Guide

Function Parts No. Off 1st On 2nd On 3rd On Rear Mark Page

Off- On 9060 - 1113 (Blue) RedRed X X Red DotRed Dot

Off - (On) 9060 - 2113 (Blue) RedRed X X Green DotGreen Dot

NAV/ANC 9060 - 3114 (Blue) GreenGreen RedRed X White DotWhite Dot

Off - On - On 9060 - 3113 (Blue) GreenGreen RedRed X Blue Dot

Off - On - On - Both 9060 - 3115 (Blue) GreenGreen RedRed YellowYellow Yellow DotYellow Dot

Off - (On) - (On) 9060 - 2123 (Blue) GreenGreen RedRed X Green DotGreen Dot

MOQ for 

al l  22mm 

switches is 

set  at  20.

9060 Series
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Upgrade your boat’s electrical system with 

the 19mm Marine-Grade Switch, built 

for durability and precision. It features 

smart LED indicators, glowing blue for 

back lighting and red when active for clear 

visibility. Designed for 15A single-

channel or 7.5A dual-channel use, 

it’s housed in SS316 stainless steel 

with an IP69K waterproof rating, 

ensuring reliability in harsh 

marine conditions.

19mm  
electronic
Switch

•	 Power & Performance:  

15A max (1 channel) or 7.5A per channel 

(2 channels) 

•	 Smart LED Indicators:  

Blue back light at night, red LED when 

function is active 

•	 Marine-Grade Durability: SS316 

stainless steel body with IP69K 

waterproofing 

•	 Built for Harsh Conditions:  

Salt spray resistant and 20g shock-tested 

•	 High Safety Standards:  

UL 94 V2 flammability rated, heat-

resistant to 105°C

Features

Quick Guide

Function Parts No. Off 1st On 2nd On Rear Mark Page

Off- On
9057 - 1113 (Blue) RedRed X

Red DotRed Dot
9057 - 1123 (Green)(Green) Blue X

Off - (On)
9057 - 2113 (Blue) RedRed X

Green DotGreen Dot
9057 - 2133 (Green)(Green) Blue X

Off - (On) - (On)
9057 - 2123 (Blue) GreenGreen RedRed Green Dot  Green Dot  

with a linewith a line9057 - 2223 (Green)(Green) Blue RedRed

Off - On - On
9057 - 3113 (Blue) GreenGreen RedRed

Blue Dot
9057 - 3123 (Green)(Green) Blue RedRed

NAV/ANC 9057 - 3114 (Blue) GreenGreen RedRed White DotWhite Dot

Dimmer 9057 - 3116 (Blue) RedRed X Black Dot

MOQ for 

al l  19mm 

switches is 

set  at  32.

9057 Series
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All actuators come in laser-engraved or UV-printed 

designs for lasting durability. Choose laser engraving 

for a sleek, fade-resistant finish or UV printing 

for bold, high-contrast visibility—both built to 

withstand tough marine conditions.

Customizable
Actuators
Replaceable Actuators Available

Style Parts No.

Full Translucent 9451-1001

Stainless Steel 
Ring 9451-1002

Laser Logo 
(Black) 9451-1005

For 19mm actuators, use product number 9551 
before your selected actuator code; add UV at the 
end for UV printing (E.g., 9551-0074UV)  

For 22mm actuators, use product number 9451 
before your selected actuator code; add UV at the 
end for UV printing (E.g., 9451-0074UV) 

WNDLS PWR

SSHHAADDEE

WNDLS PWR

SSHHAADDEE
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4 Wire / 1 Output 
Switch Harness

5 Wire / 2 Output 
Switch Harness

We cut to any wire 
length. Just contact us 
with what you need.

Black Y Wire
18AWG

Blue Y Wire
18AWG

Orange Y Wire
12AWG

Available for both 19mm 
and 22mm switches, our 
harnesses are built for flexibility 
and durability in marine 
environments. Choose the 4 wire 
option for a single output, with a 
dummy plug included to seal the 
unused port, or the 5 wire version 
for dual outputs. 

Deutsch Switch  
Harness

Our Y-Wire harness splits 
power or signal between 
two outputs. Built with 
marine grade materials, it 
offers a clean and secure 
connection in tight 
spaces.

Y-Wire 
Harness

Switch
Harness

Great For:  Flexible layouts with dual 

or  s ingle output options,  ready for 

any boat.

Switch Harness 

par ts  do not 

have an MOQ.

22mm Harness: 9533914 - #xx
19mm Harness: 9574914 - #xx

Example Order: 9533914-136  
*19mm Harness, 1 Output, 3ft

# = number of outputs (1 or 2)
xx = length in inches (1ft increments)
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Connectors 
& Interfaces
Reliable connections.
Enduring performance.
Reliable connectivity is  at  the hear t  of 

ever y marine system. From Deutsch 

Connec tors  to NMEA 2000 Cables  and 

waterproof  Receptacles ,  our inter face 

solutions are designed for  secure s ignal 

and power transmission in the harshest 

condit ions.  Resistant to corrosion, 

vibration,  and moisture,  these components 

ensure that your systems communicate 

clear ly and per form consistently.  Whether 

you are integrating electronics or 

maintaining vital  connections,  this  is  where 

dependable per formance begins.

Product Category Page #

Deutsch Connectors 62-65

Receptacles 66-71
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•	 6 Position

DTM04-6P (Male) DTM06-6S (Female)

•	 4 Position

DTM04-4P (Male) DTM06-4S (Female)

•	 3 Position

DTM04-3P (Male) DTM06-3S (Female)

DTM04-2P (Male)

•	 2 Position

DTM06-2S (Female)

•	 3 Position

DT04-3P (Male) DT06-3S (Female)

•	 2 Position

DT04-2P (Male) DT06-2S (Female)

•	 4 Position

DT04-4P (Male) DT06-4S (Female)

•	 6 Position

DT04-6P (Male) DT06-6S (Female)

•	 8 Position

DT04-8P (Male) DT06-08SA (Female)

•	 12 Position

DT04-12P (Male) DT06-12S (Female) 
DT06-12SC (Green Body)

DT Connectors
w/ Wedge Lock

DTM Connectors
w/ Wedge Lock

Bluewater Enterprises  supplies 

rugged Deutsch Connec tors  for 

demanding marine environments. 

Avai lable in DT, DTM, DTP ,  and 

DTHD  ser ies in both male and 

female configurations,  these 

connectors resist  moisture, 

vibration,  and corrosion while 

paired with qual ity Terminals 

to ensure secure,  last ing 

connections.

Deutsch 

Connectors 

MOQ: 100 

Great For:  Creating secure, 

weather-resistant connections for 

cr it ical  wir ing in marine and harsh 

environment applications.

Deutsch
Connectors
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DTM 18-20AWG
0460-202-20141
MOQ: 100

DTP Crimp
1060-12-0166
MOQ: 1 Roll (2500)

Solid 14AWG
0460-215-16141
MOQ: 100

Deutsch 4AWG Pin
0460-204-04141
MOQ: 100

•	 4-6 AWG

DTHD04-1-4P (Male) DTHD06-1-4S (Female)

•	 8 AWG

DTHD04-1-8P (Male) DTHD06-1-8S (Female)
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Deutsch 4AWG Pin

DTM 18-20AWG
0462-201-20141
MOQ: 100

DTM Machined 16AWG
0462-005-20141
MOQ: 100

DTP Crimp
1062-12-0166
MOQ: 1 Roll (2500)

Deutsch 8AWG Pin
0460-204-08141
MOQ: 100

DT Crimp
1060-14-0122
MOQ: 1 Roll (4000)

Deutsch 8AWG Pin
0462-203-08141
MOQ: 100

DT Crimp
1062-14-0122
MOQ: 1 Roll (4000)

DTP 12-14AWG
0460-204-12141
MOQ: 100

Stamped DTP Crimp
1060-12-0222
MOQ: 1 Roll (2500)

DT Machined 14-16AWG
0462-209-16141
MOQ: 100

DTP 12-10AWG
0462-203-12141
MOQ: 100

Stamped DTP Crimp
1062-12-0222
MOQ: 1 Roll (2500)

0462-203-04141
MOQ: 100

•	 4 Position

DTP04-4P (Male) DTP06-4S (Female)

•	 2 Position

DTP04-2P (Male) DTP06-2S (Female)

DTP Connectors
w/ Wedge Lock

•	 20 Position Female

DTB06-20S

•	 20 Position Male

DTB04-20P •	 4 DTP / 16 DT

•	 4 DTP / 16 DT

DTB Connectors
w/ Wedge Lock

Single Position 
Connectors
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Dual USB w/ red 
volt meter
•	 Current Rating: 4.2A          

(4VDC)
•	 Colors: Red
•	 IP66 Protection
•	 3.0A available in Aluminum
•	 MOQ: 50

3000-1212
3000-1213 (AL)

Round Dual
USB/usb-c
•	 Current Rating: 4.8A 

(32VDC)
•	 USB-C: 45W Fast Charger 

(4.0)
•	 No LED
•	 IP66 Protection
•	 MOQ: 100

3000-4001A 
3000-4055  
(w/ green volt 
meter)

Dual USB 
Un-lit
•	 Current Rating: 4.8A 

(32VDC)
•	 No LED
•	 IP66 Protection
•	 MOQ: 50

100 Watt Charger 
USB/usb-c
•	 No LED
•	 IP66 Protection
•	 MOQ: 25

3000-1132

USB/usb-c & 
12V combo
•	 Current Rating: 4.8A 

(32VDC)
•	 No LED
•	 IP66 Protection
•	 MOQ: N/A

3000-4011

Round dual USB 
tight cap
•	 Current Rating: 4.8A 

(32VDC)
•	 No LED
•	 IP66 Protection
•	 MOQ: 50

3000-1002

Round dual  
USB
•	 Current Rating: 4.8A 

(32VDC)
•	 LED color: Blue
•	 IP66 Protection
•	 MOQ: 50

3000-1032

Contura dual  
USB charger
•	 Current Rating: 4.8A 

(32VDC)
•	 No LED
•	 IP66 Protection 

MOQ: 50
3000-1001
3000-3011 (3.1A)

Contura dual USB 
charger w/ red 
volt meter
•	 Current Rating: 4.8A 

(32VDC)
•	 LED color: Red
•	 IP66 Protection
•	 MOQ: 50

3000-2021

Our receptacle  offer ings provide 

rel iable power solutions for 

any marine setup.  We offer  USB 

Chargers ,  12V Power Por ts ,  and 

Combination Units  designed 

for  durabil i ty  and convenience, 

keeping your devices powered 

on the go.  Whether you need fast 

charging or versati le  connectivity, 

we have the r ight solution for  you.

Great For:  Supplying weather 

resistant charging and power 

access for  USB and 12 V devices, 

ensuring rel iable connectivity in 

any marine environment.

Receptacle
Options

Receptacles 

MOQ  specif ied 

in product 

detai ls.
3000-4011
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you connected with fast 
charging and seamless media 
integration on the water. From 
USB and HDMI options to panel-
mount data ports, our lineup 
ensures reliable power and 
connectivity. 

Mounts w/ Cables

Our Deutsch-style receptacle 
connectors provide secure, 
waterproof connections for 
reliable power in marine and 
automotive environments. 
Designed for durability, they 
prevent corrosion and ensure a 
tight fit for USB/USB-C chargers 
and 12V ports.

Deutsch Connections

USB PANEL 
MOUNT w/ cable
•	 Voltage Output: 30V
•	 Wire Size: 24 AWG
•	 Wire Length: 3.2 Meter
•	 MOQ: N/A

3000-2232

USB/3.5MM WITH 
CABLE & BRACKET
•	 Voltage Output: 30V
•	 Wire Size: 24 AWG
•	 Wire Length:  3.5 Meter
•	 MOQ: N/A

3000-1035

USB/HDMI
Mount w/ cable
•	 High Speed HDMI Cable
•	 30V output USB cable
•	 Wire Size: 24 AWG
•	 Wire Length: 2 Meter
•	 MOQ: N/A

3000-4400

12v w/
Single Plate
•	 IP65 Protection
•	 Wire Size: 16 AWG
•	 Max Amperage: 15A
•	 MOQ: 100

6000-3004

USB/c with
Single plate
•	 IP65 Protection
•	 Wire Size: 16 AWG
•	 Peak Voltage: 36 V DC
•	 2 Port with Intelligent 

Device Detection
•	 MOQ: 40

6000-3005

USB/c & 12v 
Combo with 
Double plate
•	 IP65 Protection
•	 Wire Size: 16 AWG
•	 MOQ: 50

6000-3205

Fused USB/c & 12v 
combo with 
Double plate
•	 IP65 Protection
•	 Wire Size: 16 AWG
•	 MOQ: 50

3000-4022
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Our 12V voltmeter and 
receptacle provide essential 
power and monitoring for 
marine and automotive systems. 
The voltmeter offers real-time 
battery status, while the 12V 
receptacle delivers reliable 
power for accessories.

12 Volt Accessories

Our plates and covers provide 
a clean, secure finish for 
your switches, receptacles, 
and accessories. Designed for 
durability, they offer protection 
against dust, water, and 
accidental damage while 
ensuring a sleek look.

Plates and Covers

SINGLE  
DOUBLE D Plate
•	 Mounting Holes: 0.17”
•	 Distance Between Holes: 1.9” W
•	 MOQ: 1003000-6011

Dual 
DOUBLE D Plate
•	 Mounting Holes:  0.17”
•	 Distance Between Holes: 3.5” W x 1”H
•	 MOQ: 1003000-6021

Double D
Spring Cover
•	 Easy upgrade for any 

USB, 12V, or Double D 
device

•	 Durable 316 stainless 
steel spring

•	 Includes two rubber 
gaskets

•	 MOQ: N/A

3000-1005 (Black)
3000-1006 (White)

Blue 12V DC  
Volt meter
•	 Input: 12 V DC / 24V DC
•	 Range: 6 - 15 V DC
•	 Colors: Red/Blue/Green/Orange
•	 MOQ: 50

BW-VM-10001

12V 
Receptacle
•	 Max Amperage: 15A
•	 Max Voltage: 12V DC 

MOQ: 50
6001-0001Blue 12V DC  

Volt meter 
Thruster

•	 Input: 12 V DC / 24V DC
•	 Range: 6 - 15 V DC
•	 Colors: Red/Blue/Green/Orange
•	 MOQ: 50

BW-VM-10001-1T
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Marine Data  
& Networking
Data you can trust.
Connections that endure.
Reliable data is  the back bone of  ever y 

vessel.  Our NMEA 2000 cables  del iver 

fast ,  plug and play connectivity between 

instruments and networks.  Designed for 

l i fe  at  sea such as exposure to moisture, 

vibration,  and corrosion,  each cable 

maintains signal integrity  when it  matters 

most.  Avai lable in a range of  lengths 

and terminations,  these cables simplify 

installation  and adapt to any system 

layout.  Backed by r igorous testing and 

qual ity assurance,  they help ensure your 

navigation and monitor ing systems stay 

online.  Whether l ink ing char t  plotters, 

sensors,  or  displays,  this  is  where seamless 

communication  begins.

Product Category Page #

NMEA 2000 74-79
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NMEA 2000 
5 pin Drop Cable

0.5 Meter

1 Meter

2 Meter

3 Meter

4 Meter
 
5 Meter

6 Meter

10 Meter

Part # 

Part #
 
Part #
  
Part #
 
Part #
  
Part # 

Part #
  
Part #

2700-55-011

2700-01-011

2700-02-011
 
2700-03-011

2700-04-011
 
2700-05-011

2700-06-011
 
2700-10-011

NMEA 2000 
right angle cable

2 Meter
Female/Angle
Male/Straight

Part # 2700-21-011

NMEA 2000
Power No Fuse

No Fuse 1 MeterPart # 2703-11-001
No Fuse 2 MeterPart # 2703-11-002

NMEA 2000
Female Strip Cable

0.5 MeterPart # 2700-.05-010

Bluewater Enterprises  offers 

NMEA 2000 cables  in var ious 

lengths with  tee connec tors  and 

terminators ,  a l l  bui lt  to withstand 

harsh marine environments.  Made 

from corrosion resistant materials 

with superior  shielding,  these 

cables ensure secure waterproof 

connections and dependable data 

transmission .

Great For:  Reliable,  plug-and-play 

connectivity for  seamless marine 

electronics integration.

NMEA 2000 
Cables

NMEA 2000 

par ts  do not 

have an MOQ.
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NMEA 2000 Tee
Connectors

1 Way Tee Connector

2 Way Tee Connector

3 Way Tee Connector

4 Way Tee Connector 

Part #

Part #
 
Part #

Part #

2702-12-012

2702-13-013

2702-14-014
 
2702-15-015

2702-12-012

2702-14-014

2702-13-013

2702-15-015

nmea 2000
Right angle adapter

Right Angle Adapter
Female to Male

Part # 2704-12-011

nmea 2000
Power Isolator

Power Isolator
Female to Male

Part # 2706-00-000

2705-00-001

nmea 2000 
Terminators

Male Terminator
Female Terminator

Part #
Part #

2705-00-001
2705-00-010

2705-00-010
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Mounting  
& Protection
Built to shield.
Made to last.
Ever y connection needs protection,  and 

our Mounting and Protection products 

are designed to do just  that.  From Rubber 

Boots and  Sealing Grommets to  Panel 

Mount Studs ,  these components keep your 

electr ical  systems secure from moisture, 

vibration,  and physical  damage.  Made from 

high quality marine grade materials ,  they 

help extend the l i fe of  your instal lat ions 

and maintain dependable per formance  in 

the toughest condit ions.  Whether seal ing 

switches,  suppor ting cables,  or  providing 

sol id mounting points,  this  is  where 

durability begins .

Product Category Page #

Mounting & 
Rubber Parts

82-83
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Bluewater Enterprises  offers 

durable components to protect, 

secure,  and extend the l i fe 

of  your marine electronics. 

Our rubber Screw- on Caps, 

Grommets,  and Boots  seal  out 

moisture,  dir t ,  and debris  while 

maintaining connection integrity 

and preventing corrosion,  and 

our Panel Mount Studs  provide 

strong,  rel iable mounting points 

for  power distr ibution in harsh 

environments.

Great For:  Seal ing cable 

entr ies,  protecting open por ts, 

and creating strong,  rel iable 

mounting points for  electr ical 

connections.

Mounting & 
RUbber Parts 1300400-0092

Black 
MOQ: 100

1300402-0092
White 
MOQ: 100

1300411-0092
Clear 
MOQ: 100

Screw On Caps

Stainless Steel 
8-32 
Packs of 100

Panel Mount Studs

1300600-0092
Black Toggle 
MOQ: 100

13300402-0092
White Toggle 
MOQ: 100

1300700-0092
Hex Seal Half Boot
MOQ: 100

1301526-0092
Utility Grommet 2.6” 
MOQ: 100

1301534-0092 
Utility Grommet 3.4”
MOQ: 100

1300800-0092
1/8 PVC Grommet
MOQ: 100

1300801-0092
1/4 PVC Grommet
MOQ: 100

GrommetsBoots

1655-001-000 
Battery Boot Red
MOQ: 100

 
Battery Boot Black 
MOQ: 100

Rubber Par ts 

MOQ  specif ied 

in product 

detai ls.

1900-0832-100 (1“) 

1900-0832-125 (1.25“) 

1900-0832-150 (1.5“)
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About Bluewater Enterprises

At Bluewater Enterprises, we’re committed to delivering quality 
marine electronics at a price you can trust. Whether you’re 
upgrading your vessel’s systems or building from scratch, our 
range of switches, busbars, couplers, and cables are engineered 
to perform in the toughest marine environments.

Stay Connected

Explore our full product range, get installation tips, and stay 
current with new releases.

Website: www.bluewatergadgets.com
Email: sales@bluewatergadgets.com
Phone: (855)-BLUE700
Address: 13620 49th St N Clearwater, FL 33762

Follow Us for Updates and Promotions at

Facebook & LinkedIn: @bluewaterenterprises
Instagram: @bluewater_gadgets

*Bluewater Enterprises reserves the right to change product specifications or discontinue items 
without prior notice. Product details are provided as a guide and may vary from actual items.

Scan our QR code to view our 
full product range online, or visit 
www.bluewatergadgets.com


